

# NS0-175<sup>Q&As</sup>

Cisco and NetApp FlexPod Design Specialist

## Pass NetApp NS0-175 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/ns0-175.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

Which two support account levels are minimally required when you deploy a FlexPod Datacenter solution? (Choose two.)

- A. NetApp SupportEdge Expert NBD
- B. Cisco SmartNet Total Care 24x7x4
- C. NetApp SupportEdge Advisor 24x7x4
- D. Cisco Solution Support 24x7x4

Correct Answer: CD

#### **QUESTION 2**

A customer wants a low latency and high IOPS FlexPod solution and decides on an end-to-end NVMe design.

In this scenario, which three components are required to accomplish this task? (Choose three.)

- A. NetApp FAS with a 32Gbps FC HBA
- B. Cisco Application Policy Infrastructure Controller (APIC)
- C. Cisco MDS Series switches
- D. NetApp AFF with a 32Gbps FC HBA
- E. Cisco UCS Virtual Interface Card (VIC) 1400 series

Correct Answer: CDE

#### **QUESTION 3**

A customer with a FlexPod Datacenter solution wants to enable user access on UCS Manager. In this scenario, which three authentication methods would be configured? (Choose three.)

- A. NetBIOS
- B. LDAP
- C. Local
- D. Active Directory
- E. Workgroup

Correct Answer: ACD

### https://www.leads4pass.com/ns0-175.html

2024 Latest leads4pass NS0-175 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 4**

You are sizing a5 FlexPod Datacenter solution for multitenancy use.

What are two important platform scaling considerations in this scenario? (Choose two.)

A. maximum NetApp ONTAP cluster limits

B. maximum NetApp ONTAP storage VM limits

C. maximum Cisco vPC interfaces between Fabric Interconnects

D. maximum Cisco L1, L2 interfaces between Fabric Interconnects

Correct Answer: AD

#### **QUESTION 5**

A customer deployed a FlexPod Datacenter solution six months ago that included Cisco UCS 6332 Fabric Interconnects with the default port license enabled. They will be performing an upgrade to the system which requires a reboot of the Fabric Interconnects (FI) and they want to ensure that the servers are available after the reboot.

In this scenario, how many ports on the FI will be active after the reboot?

- A. 16 ports
- B. 4 ports
- C. 8 ports
- D. 32 ports

Correct Answer: A

NS0-175 PDF Dumps

NS0-175 Study Guide

NS0-175 Braindumps